OCPF E-File Receipt, Report ID/Confirmation

#2528327

FILER INFORMATION

CPF 1ID: 16306
Filer Name: Donna D. Holaday

REPORT INFORMATION

Report Type Description: Year-End Report
Reporting Period: 1/1/2020 - 12/31/2020
Filing Date: Wednesday, January 13,

FINANCIAL SUMMARY

Bank-Reported Ending Balance:
Receipts In Transit:

Savings Total:

Total Cash On Hand:

Inkinds Total:

Liabilities Total:
Bank-Reported Receipts:
Bank-Reported Expenditures:

2021

$8,354.
.00
.00
$8,354.
.00
.00
.00
90

$0
$0
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00
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2020 Year-End Report (1/1/2020-12/31/2020)

B Summary In-kind Contributions Liabilities Savings

B Export to PDF £ Upload Data

Year: 2020

Date Range: 1/1/2020

through 12/31/202¢0

Financial Summary

Ta. Bank Reported Balance (as of $8,354.17

12/31/2020):

1b. Receipts In Transit: $0.00

1. Total Adjusted Depository Bank $8,354.17

Account Balance (as of 12/31/2020):

2. Savings Total: $0.00
3. Total Cash On Hand (Lines 1 + 2): $8,354.17
4. In-kind Centributions: $0.00
5. Outstanding Liabilities: $0.00
6. Total Bank-Reported Receipts for the $500.00
period:

/. Total Bank-Reported Expenditures for $0.00
the period:
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